
LUNCH
from 12 to 4.30 p.m.



reducing food waste

At the Gasterij we think it’s a shame
to waste good food and we’d like to
contribute to a better environment.

that’s why nowadays we serve our
lunch dishes without garnish. Would

you prefer your dish with?
Just let our team know!

TOGETHER
WE REDUCE

FOOD WASTE



SANDWICHES
choose from: white or multi-grain bread

TOASTI’S

Brie honey
brie | walnuts | honey | served hot or cold

Goatcheese
grilled vegetables | avocado

Home made tuna salad
onion | pickle | fresh herbs | mayonnaise

Carpaccio
tenderloin | arugula | parmesan cheese 
truffle mayonnaise | pine nuts

Surf & turf
iberico ham | crispy prawns | arugula 
parmesan cheese | truffle mayonnaise

Hot meat sandwich
from the gravy | onions | fried egg | served
with satay sauce or basil mayonnaise

Spicy chicken
marinated chicken | fried onion | piri piri sauce

Grilled chicken
free-range chicken | lettuce | cucumber
red bell pepper | fried egg | creamy sauce

Burrata
pesto | iberico ham | tomato

Pepper mackerel
smoked pepper mackerel | carrot | lettuce

Ossenworst
ossenworst | Amsterdam onions

Mediterranean hummus
olives | white cheese | red onion 
cucumber | bell pepper

Club meat
home made oriental spread | grilled chicken 
lettuce | bacon | cheese | arugula | tomato

Club Veggie
omelet | cheese | lettuce | tomato | pine nuts
truffle mayonnaise

Ham & cheese
with curry sauce

Cheese, tomato & pesto
with arugula

De Gasterij signature toasti
spicy cheese | bell pepper | onion | chorizo

8,00

9,00

8,50

11,00

12,00

9,50

10,00

10,00

12,00

9,50

9,00

9,00

11,50

10,00

6,50

6,50

7,00



LUNCH SPECIALS

SALADS
served with bread and butter

SOUP

Sparerib sandwich (with fries +€2,-)
sparerib meat | soy sauce | lettuce 
herb mayonnaise

Crispy chicken burger (with fries +€2,-)
siracha-mayonnaise | cheddar | lettuce 
tomato | red onion

Lunch burger (with fries +€2,-)
Black Angus | pastrami | cheddar | lettuce
red onion

Avocado burger
avocado & vegetable burger | tomato salsa

Croquettes
2 beef croquettes | salad
choice of: bread or fries

Vegan croquettes
2 vegan croquettes | salad
choice of: bread or fries

Satay
300 grams | satay sauce | fresh crackers 
dried onions | salad | choise of: bread or fries

Chef’s steak
Black Angus | home made gravy | salad
choice of: bread or fries

Goat cheese salad
figs | walnuts | mild dressing | croutons

Carpaccio salad
tenderloin | parmesan cheese | pine nuts
truffle mayonnaise

Crispy chicken salad
crispy chicken | cashew nuts | sweet cherry
tomato | parmesan cheese

Greek salad
couscous | cucumber | white cheese | olives
bell pepper | red onion

Fish salad
hot smoked salmon | tuna salad | marinated 
prawns | dill dressing | red onion | cherry tomato

Tomato soup
fresh tomatoes | herbs | spices

12,50

13,50

14,50

12,50

9,00

9,00

18,50

19,50

14,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

16,00

7,00



FRIED EGGS

WRAPS

fried eggs with ham, bacon or cheese
choice of: white or brown bread

fried eggs with ham & cheese
choice of: white or brown bread

Farmer style fried eggs
bacon | mushrooms | onion | cheese
choice of: white or brown bread

Fried eggs with ham, cheese & fried bacon
choice of: white or brown bread

Chicken wrap
crispy chicken | mustard sauce | cheddar
tomato | dried onion | arugula

Oriental satay wrap
crispy chicken | oriental satay sauce | lettuce
cucumber | dried onion

Mexican wrap
crispy chicken | cheddar | tomato | avocado
crème fraiche

Veggie wrap
crispy avocado | grilled bell pepper | lettuce 
tomato | herb dressing

8,50

9,00

9,50

9,50

8,50

8,50

9,00

8,00



Grote Markt 29 | 0183 630 401 | degasterij-gorinchem.nl


